PREHLED TEMAT PRACI

Z PREDMETU Vyznamné osobnosti ¢eskych dé&jin

Tomas Bata
Alice Masarykova
Vaclav Moravek
Emil Zatopek
Olga Havlova
Jaroslav Seifert
Josef Toufar
Josef Dobrovsky
Jifi z Podébrad
Bedfich Smetana
Johann Gregor Mendel
Leos Janacek
Ema Destinnova
Milan Rastislav Stefanik
Véra Caslavska
Alexandr Dubcek
Jan Patocka
Antonin Dvorak
Miroslav Tyr$
Milada Horakova
Franz Kafka
Marek Kozus$nik

jaro 2019

Patrik Sevéik
Veronika Sromova
Jan Kopecky

Filip Halva

Eva Hrabovska
Linda Varadiova
Martina Kudlikova
Veronika Sujanova
Véclav Kodytek
Ivana Kopfivova
Lenka Gregorova
Lucie Kalandiikova
Hana HrubeSova
Jan Egerle

Karel Syrovy
Patrik Goldbach
Linda Zamec¢nikova
Tereza Stépanova
Filip Mokry

Eva Necasova
Michael Folprecht
Karel Kramar

26.2.
26.2.
12.3.
5.3.
12.3.
12.3.
19.3.
19.3.
26.3.
26.3.
24.
2.4.
94.
94.
16.4.
16.4.
23.4.
23.4.
30.4.
30.4.
7.5.
7.5.



Por.¢. Téma Jméno a prijmeni Datum
1. |Anezka Ceska
2. | EliSka Pfemyslovna
3. | Jiti z Podébrad Viclav Kodytek 26.3.
4. |Jan Amos Komensky
5. | FrantiSek Palacky
6. |Josef Dobrovsky Veronika Sujanové 19.3.
7. | Magdalena Dobromila Rettigova
8. |BoZena Némcova
9. |Bedfich Smetana Ivana Kopfivova 26.3.
10. |Johann Gregor Mendel Lenka Gregorova 2.4.
11. | Antonin Dvoiak Tereza Stépanova 23.4.
12. | Alfons Mucha
13. |LeoS§ Jandcek Lucie Kalandiikova 2.4.
14. | Ema Destinnova Hana HrubeSova 94.
15. |Miroslav Tyr§ Filip Mokry 30.4.
16. | Alice Masarykova Veronika Sromova 26.2.
17. |Milan Rastislav Stefanik Jan Egerle 9.4.
18. |Karel Kramar Marek Kozusnik 7.5.
19. |Franz Kafka Michael Folprecht 7.5.
20. | Tom4s Bata Patrik Sevéik 26.2.
21. |Karel Capek
22. | Vaclav Moravek Jan Kopecky 5.3.
23. |Jaroslav Heyrovsky
24. |Milada Hordkova Eva Necasové 30.4.
25. |Emil Zéatopek Filip Halva 5.3.
26. |Véra Caslavska Karel Syrovy 16.4.
27. |Jaroslav Seifert Linda Varadiova 12.3.
28. |Jan Palach
29. | Alexandr Dubcek Patrik Goldbach 16.4.
30. |Jan Patocka Linda Zamecnikova 23.4.
31. |Olga Havlova Eva Hrabovska 12.3.
32. |Josef Toufar Martina Kudlikova 19.3.
33.
34.




